
 



Junioren 

1. Rumplmayr    Johannes               SG Kirchdorf 95 91 93 91 370 

2. Zederbauer    Patrick               SV Ottsdorf 90 89 91 88 358 

3. Walter            Christina               SV Ottsdorf 88 87 89 89 353 

4. Rudolf             Lisa               SV Ottsdorf 86 92 88 86 352 

5. Moreau          Caroline               SV Molln 76 80 89 93 338 

6. Steinbichler   Sandra               SV Molln 69 88 81 87 325 

7. Mayr               Günther               SV Ottsdorf 69 78 82 79 308 

8. Hauer              Monika               SV Ottsdorf 66 70 81 71 288 

9. Koman            Christoph               SV Ottsdorf 78 69 69 71 287 

10. Wegscheider Alexander SV Ottsdorf 66 62 60 61 249 

11. Berger            Manuel               SV Ottsdorf 62 68 60 42 232 

12. Laus                Christoph               SV Ottsdorf    

 

Allgemeine Klasse 

1. Innreither     Georg              SV Molln 92 91 89 91 363 

2. Buchegger    Alfred              SG Kirchdorf 81 91 93 91 356 

3. Priller            Walter              SV Molln 88 88 88 86 350 

4. Petschnik     Arnold              SV Molln 83 85 83 91 342 

5. Innreither    Eva              SV Molln 85 89 78 82 334 

6. Auer             Gerald              SG Kirchdorf 78 89 76 83 326 

  

Senioren  

1. Klutsch         Helmut              SG Kirchdorf 93 89 94 94 370 

2. Rumplmayr Christian              SG Kirchdorf 88 91 94 90 363 

3. Gebesmair  Ernst              SV Molln 93 86 87 91 357 

 

Senioren 3 

1. Mayrhofer Karl                           SV Molln    92 86 90  268 

2. Lubinger Rudolf             SV Molln               00  00  00   000 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Mannschaft 

1. SG Kirchdorf Rumplmayr      Johannes 370  
                            Rumplmayr      Christian               363  
                   Buchegger        Alfred               356  
                                                                                               1089 

    

    

2. SV Molln I Innreither        Georg              363 
                        Priller                Walter              350  
                 Gebesmair       Ernst              357  
                                                                   1070 

    

    

3. SV Molln II Steinbichler      Sandra                325  
                Innreither         Eva              334  
                   Petschnik          Arnold              342  
                                                                1001 

    

    

4. SV Ottsdorf I Walter             Christina             353  
                         Rudolf              Lisa             352  
                      Hauer              Monika             288  
                                                                993 

    

    

5. SV Ottsdorf II Zederbauer   Patrick             358  
                        Mayr              Günther             308  
                   Berger            Manuel             232  
                                                       898 

 


